
Vallata Black Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Moscatiello Karim (14/1165) 6 11 6 8 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Baia Stefano Luca (14/1164) 6 14 4 2 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Molinari Fausto (14/1167) 0 0 6 16 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciardiello Manuel (14/1168) 6 9 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gallo Giovanni (14/1166) 6 6 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Farina  Alessio  (14/1218) 0 0 2 3 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cioffi Pasquale (14/1169) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moscatiello Karim 14/1165 18 29 1,61

Di Baia Stefano Luca 14/1164 16 27 1,69

Molinari Fausto 14/1167 9 22 2,44

Ciardiello Manuel 14/1168 12 22 1,83

Gallo Giovanni 14/1166 9 8 0,89

Farina  Alessio 14/1218 8 7 0,88

Cioffi Pasquale 14/1169 0 0 0,00

Stanleybet Darts Raucci

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Grillo Antonio (14/1157) 6 10 6 13 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conte Gabriele (14/1155) 4 8 6 8 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gambella Marcello (14/1153) 4 7 3 8 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zannino Simone (14/1156) 4 4 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Pasquale  Donatello  (14/1214) 2 0 3 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carpentino Lorenzo (14/1154) 2 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Navarra Mario  (14/1212) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ricigliano Gaetano  (14/1215) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grillo Antonio 14/1157 18 37 2,06

Conte Gabriele 14/1155 16 27 1,69

Gambella Marcello 14/1153 10 18 1,80

Zannino Simone 14/1156 7 9 1,29

Di Pasquale  Donatello 14/1214 9 5 0,56

Carpentino Lorenzo 14/1154 5 4 0,80

Navarra Mario 14/1212 3 2 0,67

Ricigliano Gaetano 14/1215 4 0 0,00

Botanical Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Perrotta Pasqualino (14/1170) 6 7 6 8 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petruccio Vincenzo (14/1173) 6 7 6 11 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manca Giovanni (14/1172) 6 1 6 7 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masiello Giuseppe Mario (14/1171) 6 5 6 6 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giaquinto Fabio (14/1175) 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perrotta Pasqualino 14/1170 18 26 1,44

Petruccio Vincenzo 14/1173 15 24 1,60

Manca Giovanni 14/1172 18 20 1,11

Masiello Giuseppe Mario 14/1171 18 20 1,11

Giaquinto Fabio 14/1175 3 3 1,00

Penza 1876

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pignoli Gianluca (14/1186) 6 13 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raviele Saverio (14/1187) 6 14 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paterno Ferdinando (14/1189) 6 14 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riccio Alberto (14/1188) 5 8 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raviele Luca (14/1190) 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lanzone Benedetta (14/1191) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pezzullo  Marco  (14/1213) 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pignoli Gianluca 14/1186 12 24 2,00

Raviele Saverio 14/1187 11 20 1,82

Paterno Ferdinando 14/1189 7 14 2,00

Riccio Alberto 14/1188 8 13 1,62

Raviele Luca 14/1190 6 7 1,17

Lanzone Benedetta 14/1191 1 3 3,00

Pezzullo  Marco 14/1213 3 1 0,33



Fesserie E Freccette

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Del Mastro Giuseppe (14/239) 6 17 0 0 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Battista Michele (14/242) 6 15 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzo Giuseppe (14/241) 6 9 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galietti Giuseppe (14/1147) 0 0 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Macolino Bruno (14/194) 6 5 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palmieri Armando (14/292) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Del Mastro Giuseppe 14/239 12 32 2,67

Battista Michele 14/242 12 25 2,08

Pizzo Giuseppe 14/241 9 12 1,33

Galietti Giuseppe 14/1147 6 10 1,67

Macolino Bruno 14/194 9 6 0,67

Palmieri Armando 14/292 0 0 0,00

Black Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mastroianni Amedeo (14/287) 6 6 6 12 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maltempo Pasquale Pio (14/1146) 6 9 6 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Possumato Domenico (14/291) 3 1 3 4 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corraro Roberto (14/243) 3 2 6 8 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciaramella Cristian Mihai (14/240) 3 3 3 2 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corraro Elvio (14/245) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mastroianni Amedeo 14/287 18 28 1,56

Maltempo Pasquale Pio 14/1146 15 16 1,07

Possumato Domenico 14/291 12 13 1,08

Corraro Roberto 14/243 12 11 0,92

Ciaramella Cristian Mihai 14/240 12 8 0,67

Corraro Elvio 14/245 3 5 1,67

Il Monello

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ciaburro Mario (14/1134) 0 0 6 14 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zullo Pierfrancesco (14/1174) 0 0 3 6 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marino Matto (14/1139) 0 0 6 9 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campone Michele (14/1135) 0 0 6 8 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sgueglia Antonio (14/1137) 0 0 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lanzone Antonio (14/1138) 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giugno Tommaso Francesco 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciaburro Mario 14/1134 12 28 2,33

Zullo Pierfrancesco 14/1174 6 15 2,50

Marino Matto 14/1139 11 15 1,36

Campone Michele 14/1135 9 14 1,56

Sgueglia Antonio 14/1137 6 12 2,00

Lanzone Antonio 14/1138 1 3 3,00

Giugno Tommaso 14/1140 3 3 1,00


